TABLE OF CONTENTS

Abstract
Acknowledgement

List of tables,

List of figures and graphs
List of maps

List of Appendices

List of abbreviations

Introduction
Chapter 1.

From Obscurity To A Sub-Divisional Headquarter: Siliguri In The Colonial

Period
Chapter 2:

Population Growth And Changing Social Landscape In

Siliguri

Chapter 3:

Economy And Communication Of Siliguri
Chapter 4:

Geostrategic  Importance Of  Siliguri
Instalments in and around the City
Chapter 5:

Siliguri In The Era Of Globalisation
Summary And Conclusion

Bibliography

Appendices

and Military

vi-viii

Xi

Xii

Xii

Xiii

Xiv

1-37

38-59

60-89

90-113

114-142

143-167

168-176
177-211
212-217



