TABLE OF CONTENTS

Abstract	vi-viii
Acknowledgement	ix
List of tables,	xi
List of figures and graphs	xii
List of maps	xii
List of Appendices	xiii
List of abbreviations	xiv
Introduction	1-37
Chapter 1:	38-59
From Obscurity To A Sub-Divisional Headquarter: Siliguri In The Colonial	
Period	
Chapter 2:	60-89
Population Growth And Changing Social Landscape In	
Siliguri	
Chapter 3:	90-113
Economy And Communication Of Siliguri	
Chapter 4:	114-142
Geostrategic Importance Of Siliguri and Military	
Instalments in and around the City	
Chapter 5:	143-167
Siliguri In The Era Of Globalisation	
Summary And Conclusion	168-176
Bibliography	177-211
Appendices	212-217